Erie Metal Specialties, Inc.       Phone: 716-542-3991
Website: www.eriemetal.com13311 Main Road
Akron, NY 14001 E-Mail: sales@eriemetal.com
Seismic Cover - Professional
Series Model(s) EFCT & ECFT-W
Vertical Expansion Control
Systems
PN: N20194

EFCT-1000W 15408 15 5/8”
EFCT-1200W 15409 18 5/8”
EFCT-1800W 15410 27 5/8”
EFCT-2400W 15411 36 5/8”
Model Part Number “B”
EFCT-600W 15658 9”
EFCT-800W 15659 12”
EFCT-1000W 15660 14”
EFCT-1200W 15661 16”
EFCT-1800W 15663 22”
EFCT-2400W 15665 28”
2
Model “J.O.”
EFCT-600 6”
EFCT-800 8”
EFCT-1000 10”
EFCT-1200 12”
EFCT-1800 18”
EFCT-2400 24”
3
4
Model “J.O.”
EFCT-600W 6”
EFCT-800W 8”
EFCT-1000W 10”
EFCT-1200W 12”
EFCT-1800W 18”
EFCT-2400W 24”
5
with at least 1/4" x 2" screws (By Others).
6
7